Profil: Sau 1

Pollendiagramm
Dresdner Heide
Saugartenmoor

5fach Gberhohte Werte

weilde Silhouette

Funde auRerhalb des
ausgezahlten Bereiches
Landpflanzenpollen

Baumpollen

P
NBP Nichtbaumpollen

+
B
LPK

1_
_2_

4
5
6
I
10
1o
13
14
15
L 16

Jawwnuuagold

Xb [ 3

Xa 11 -

6v61 SVddld U usuoy

20 30%

10

10%

5%

wnubeyds

luBeyds enaiL

wn|AydouAp

1

eljoye| eydA )

wniuebieds -eydA |

aeaoelpodA|od

sninwny

dA| -199e sninounuey

dA1-e|nusjod

wnijeo

‘d"d seaoeolg

eun|ie)

aelojngny

— -

aeloplnbi

e|jnuedwe)

1%

10%

"AIA "1S1q wnuoBAjod

5%

dA]-xaien

BISIUANY

1%

aeJajionIn

5
I

BoIN

5%

wnipuald

1%

wniAdobeq

d"d obejue|d

ejejosoue| obejue|d

dA | -ejjesoleoe xawny

elleala)

dA] -o|eooeg

x

6v61 SvVddld U usuoyz

snuidien

salqy

snbe

laoy

plemyosiwuayolg

snuixel

snaJesnp

elllL

5%

snwin

10%

5
I

-

g

snjAi0D

g|nBuely snuweyy

5%

+

P

X|les

8|O%

6|O

40

——

N~1"1

seaulwWelo)

100%

A

1a1nesyy
16ugn

Summe LPK

9Z|QUs9

BP
——
1

3|0 4|O 5|O 6|O 7|O 8|O

2|0

10

%

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

NBP

—4— Picea

—O— Betula —— Alnus

—&— Pinus

x

6v61 Svddld4 "U usuoz

Sphagnum
mit
Torf

lassep

Sphagnum-
Torf

Feinsand

JejuswIpas

0,15 f~~r~r~~ Xb

0,0m
0,05 —
0,10

0,50 —
0,55 —
0,60 —
0,65—
0,70

0,75+
0,80 —
0,85
0,90 —
0,95+
1,00 —

1,05 —

1,10

1,15+

Profil: Sau 2
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